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Hydro Novices 2009
Hydro Harrogate

Harrogate

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

Veitch, Abigail -- Halifax Diving Academy1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 64.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 91.30Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 119.05Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 45.00 164.05Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 4.5 17.0 32.30 196.35Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 231.45Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 258.75Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 292.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 34.20 326.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.0 27.60 354.15Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 28.60 382.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.676.61

Forbes, Daisy -- Edinburgh Diving Club2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 56.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 87.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 114.65Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 55.00 169.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 32.00 201.65Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 226.35Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 255.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 30.60 285.75Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 40.85 326.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 356.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 381.90Back Fall Straight

Average award: Best award: 8.336.53

Cummings, Sarah -- City of Leeds Diving Club3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 58.00Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 89.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 127.15Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 147.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 169.65Back tuck roll

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 201.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 228.85Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 260.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 291.15Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 48.00 339.15Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.0 38.00 377.15Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.006.24

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Fisher, Charlotte -- City of Leeds Diving Club4

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 34.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 36.90 71.75Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 104.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 143.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 16.20 159.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 22.75 182.45Back tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 211.70Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 17.60 229.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 36.30 265.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 29.25 294.85Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 330.85Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 19.5 39.00 369.85Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.15

Wilde, Katie -- Halifax Diving Academy5

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 38.25 69.75Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 99.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 29.45 128.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 22.80 151.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 22.10 173.70Back tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 202.20Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 41.80 244.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 277.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 310.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 35.20 345.35Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 364.85Back Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.506.56

Doodson, Louise -- Halifax Diving Academy6

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 28.00Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 51.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 90.45Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 118.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 21.00 139.45Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 164.15Back tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 190.15Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 217.15Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 252.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 284.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.5 41.65 326.45Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 361.45Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 8.176.36

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Murray, Helen -- Darlington7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 60.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 87.30Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 111.80Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 139.00Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 28.90 167.90Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 198.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 224.65Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 251.65Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.5 19.5 25.35 277.00Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 9.0 23.5 28.20 305.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 33.60 338.80Back Fall Straight

Average award: Best award: 8.006.18

Fraser, Kate -- City of Leeds Diving Club8

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 48.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 45.10 93.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 122.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 151.20Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 151.20Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 179.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 206.25Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 236.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 271.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 29.40 301.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 28.60 329.80Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.175.79

Collins, Beth -- Tynemouth Diving Club9

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 51.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 79.70Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 106.70Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 145.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 178.45Forward Somersault 1 Twist

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 202.45Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.5 15.20 217.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 250.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 279.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 23.5 23.50 303.30Forward Pike Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 329.30Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.835.85

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ross, Taylor -- Edinburgh Diving Club10

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 23.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 27.30 50.55Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 82.05Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 100.25Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 123.65Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 16.25 139.90Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 159.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 184.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 208.15Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 237.75Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 35.25 273.00Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 302.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.835.82

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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